
Vorteile:

Einsatzgebiete:

Longierringe, Ausläufe

Einbauhinweise:

1
23

45
6

Bestell-Nr. PPS05004004 Sons ges Stecksystem

NEU

Hengstforde 9, 26607 Aurich-Middels Tel.: 0 49 47 – 9 17 59 44
 

Mit der neuen hanit Paddockplatte bieten wir ein weitere Produkt im Bereich der 
Bodenversiegelung an


